Msc. Nazwisko

1 Konarzewska
2 Kotpaczynska
3 Sudzinska

4 Gabrych

5 Kowal

6 Jagielska

7 Cwiklinska

8 Sochacka

9 Pietruszka

10 Sadowska

11 Dolna

12 Neumann

13 Piérkowska
14 Rzepka

15 Kowalkowska
16 Makarska

17 Lewalska

18 Pokojska

19 Wierzbowska
20 Kilanowska
21 Gralinska

22 Bandurska
23 Grabowska
24 Rzeszutko
25 JOBS

26 Wojnarowska
27 Lézniewska
28 Wozniak

29 Wrosz

30 Strzelecka

www.chiptiming.pl

Imie
Martyna
Milena
Mariola
Karolina
Katarzyna
Marta
Magdalena
Matgorzata
Magdalena
Dorota
Mariola
Monika
Marlena
Ewa
Etzbieta
Lucyna
Joanna
Martyna
Sylwia
Paulina
Katarzyna
Iwona
Agnieszka
Izabela
ANNA
Agnieszka
Urszula
Monika
Emilia
Agnieszka

| Bieg Majowy "Lidzbarska Dziesigtka"

Lidzbark Welski 2.05.2016r.

Klub

UKS MOSIR Dziatdowo
Runers team

brak

BRAK

BRAK

BRAK

Biegam u Kolesi
BRAK

BRAK

LO Lidzbark

BRAK

BRAK

crazy runners team Rybno
Brodnica Biega
BRAK

brak

BRAK

BRAK

brak

BRAK

niezrzeszona

brak

BIEGAM U KOLESI
BRAK

KURZETNIK BIEGA
brak

niezrzeszony

BRAK

Mate Tréjmiasto Biega
wego team

Miejscowos¢
Dziatdowo
Ciechanéw
Olsztyn

Chetmno

Zielun

Lidzbark

Nowe Miasto Lubawskie
Lidzbark
DZIALDOWO
Lidzbarkl
Lidzbark

Nowe Miasto Lubawskie
Rybno

Wielki Gleboczek
Klonowo

Filice

Lubawa

Zabiny

Lubawa

Torun

Lédz

Lidzbark
Hartowiec
Lidzbark
KURZETNIK
Tuczki

Tarczyny
Ozaréw mazowiecki
Wejherowo
Lubieh kujawski

Strona 1

Kategoria 1
Kobiety(16-35lat)
Kobiety(16-35lat)
Kobiety(36+)
Kobiety(16-35lat
Kobiety(16-35lat
Kobiety(16-35lat
Kobiety(16-35lat
Kobiety(36+)
Kobiety(16-35lat)
Kobiety(36+)
Kobiety(16-35lat)
Kobiety(16-35lat)
Kobiety(16-35lat)
Kobiety(36+)
Kobiety(36+)
Kobiety(16-35lat)
Kobiety(16-35lat)
Kobiety(16-35lat)
)
)

OO

Kobiety(16-35lat
Kobiety(16-35lat
Kobiety(36+)
Kobiety(16-35lat)
Kobiety(16-35lat)
Kobiety(36+)
Kobiety(36+)
Kobiety(36+)
Kobiety(36+)
Kobiety(16-35lat)
Kobiety(16-35lat)
Kobiety(36+)

Nr startowy
9

64
14
45
115
134
103
89
22
93
50
34
98
94
129

91
130

60
69

96
35
119

88
57
132

Wynik 1

00:19:12.50
00:21:55.46
00:22:26.28
00:22:03.03
00:21:59.63
00:23:27.36
00:22:39.08
00:23:13.27
00:23:55.85
00:24:43.21
00:24:28.66
00:25:19.59
00:25:19.69
00:25:31.14
00:25:30.42
00:26:37.65
00:27:25.74
00:27:28.50
00:26:41.57
00:28:10.56
00:28:26.33
00:27:49.78
00:29:04.51
00:28:31.60
00:31:14.72
00:28:24.77
00:30:16.17
00:31:37.54
00:30:25.11
00:56:15.71

Kobiety OPEN
Dystans 10 km

Wynik 2
00:39:05.27
00:44:09.60
00:44:48.97
00:44:57.25
00:45:21.58
00:45:23.67
00:46:08.70
00:47:34.27
00:48:14.08
00:49:50.21
00:50:03.19
00:50:56.90
00:51:17.21
00:51:51.65
00:52:04.25
00:55:13.96
00:55:26.00
00:55:41.58
00:57:10.48
00:58:09.46
00:59:14.75
00:59:39.01
00:59:59.82
01:01:20.44
01:02:36.09
01:03:32.67
01:03:54.96
01:04:41.43
01:04:51.69
WwYC
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